
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701230000
26340

01/23/2017
08:52:33

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELF AMY 27 25 Instr
#:20150929000
338770

Lot#:42 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:WYNDHA
M BROOK
FOREST

201706090002
03560

06/09/2017
12:09:32

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEVEL
JONATHON

28 68 Lot#:741
Book:28 Pg:68
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 1

201706090002
03560

06/09/2017
12:09:32

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEVEL
JONATHON

Sec:35 Twn:21
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201711070004
03890

11/07/2017
11:34:27

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCARMOUTS
OS PETER

29 27 Lot#:49
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

201711070004
03890

11/07/2017
11:34:27

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCARMOUTS
OS PETER

Sec:34 Twn:18
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201701230000
26340

01/23/2017
08:52:33

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SELF AMY Instr
#:20150929000
338770

Other:SEE
INST

201708070002
83770

08/07/2017
09:46:26

FOUNDATION
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN RYAN 20 58 Lot#:734
Book:20 Pg:58
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 7TH
SECTOR


