Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name		Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701230000 26340	01/23/2017 08:52:33	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELF AMY			27	25	Instr #:20150929000 338770	Lot#:42 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:WYNDHA M BROOK FOREST
201706090002 03560	06/09/2017 12:09:32	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEVEL JONATHON			28	68		Lot#:741 Book:28 Pg:68 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE SECTOR 1
201706090002 03560	06/09/2017 12:09:32	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEVEL JONATHON						Sec:35 Twn:21 Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201711070004 03890	11/07/2017 11:34:27	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCARMOUTS OS PETER			29	27		Lot#:49 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
201711070004 03890	11/07/2017 11:34:27	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCARMOUTS OS PETER						Sec:34 Twn:18 Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201701230000 26340	01/23/2017 08:52:33	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SELF AMY					Instr #:20150929000 338770	Other:SEE INST
201708070002 83770	08/07/2017 09:46:26	FOUNDATION FINANCE COMPANY LLC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN RYAN			20	58		Lot#:734 Book:20 Pg:58 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 7TH SECTOR